2012 Parkview JV Soccer Tournament

Teams
Parkview

Catholic
Nixa
Fair Grove
Glendale
Camdenton

Kickapoo
Marshfield

Letter
A

IO TnmoOoOw

Friday
Oct. 19, 2012

Saturday
Oct. 20, 2012

5:00 PM
7:00 PM

8:30 AM
10:30 AM

12:30 PM
2:30 PM

PHS JV Tourney (Oct. 21 & 22)

At JFK Stadium
#1,AvB

#3,EVF

at Kickapoo North
#5, Losers of #1 & #2
#7, Winners of #1 & #2

#10, Winners of #5 & #6
#11, Losers of #7 & #8

at Kickapoo H.S.
#2,CvD

#4,GVvH

at Kickapoo South
#6, Losers of #3 & #4
#8,Winners of #3 & #4

#9, Losers of #5 & #6
#12, Winners of #7 & #8




