## 2012 Parkview JV Soccer Tournament

## PHS JV Tourney (Oct. 21 & 22)

Teams	Letter	Friday		At JFK Stadium	at Kickapoo H.S.
Parkview	Α	Oct. 19, 2012	5:00 PM	#1, A v B	#2, C v D
Catholic	В		7:00 PM	#3, E v F	#4, G v H
Nixa	С				
Fair Grove	D	Saturday		at Kickapoo North	at Kickapoo South
Glendale	E	Oct. 20, 2012	8:30 AM	#5, Losers of #1 & #2	#6, Losers of #3 & #4
Camdenton	F		10:30 AM	#7, Winners of #1 & #2	#8,Winners of #3 & #4
Kickapoo	G		12:30 PM	#10, Winners of #5 & #6	#9, Losers of #5 & #6
Marshfield	Н		2:30 PM	#11, Losers of #7 & #8	#12, Winners of #7 & #8